

05.06.2023: xəbər

Next Career Fair at Khazar University

On May 31, 2023, the traditional career exhibition was organized by the Career Center at Khazar University. The exhibition is designed to bring together young personnel for internships in reputable companies or in search of jobs and get opportunities that match their skills. During the Career Fair, EY, Konsis, Coca-Cola Azerbaijan, Engin, The Ritz-Carlton Baku, JW Marriott Absheron Baku, Norm, Kapital Bank, Expressbank, Bakertilly, BSC Consulting, AIESEC, Hoffman Co., Leznik Co., Barottson, Shams translation center, Avromed, Unico, Konsis Group, Intertek, Sinteks, more than 20 companies announced their job and internship opportunities to students and graduates of Khazar University. Thanks to this exhibition, students got experience and job opportunities, and companies got a chance to be provided with a large number of talented, knowledgeable and energetic personnel. And both sides - both companies and students-were delighted with this business meeting.

Xəzər Universitetində növbəti Karyera Sərgisi

2023-cü il mayın 31-də Xəzər Universitetində Karyera Mərkəzinin təşkilatçılığı ilə ənənəvi Karyera Sərgisi keçirildi. Sərgi nüfuzlu şirkətlərdə təcrübə keçmək və ya iş axtarışında olan gənc kadrların bir araya gətirilməsi və bacarıqlarına uyğun imkanlar əldə etmək üçün nəzərdə tutulmuşdur. Karyera Sərgisi zamanı EY, Konsis, Coca-Cola Azərbaycan, Engin, The Ritz-Carlton Baku, JW Marriot Absheron Baku, Norm, Kapital Bank, Expressbank, Bakertilly, BSC Consulting, AIESEC, Hoffman Co., Leznik Co., Barottson, Şəms tərcümə mərkəzi, Avromed, Unico, Konsis Group, İntertek, Sinteks başda olmaqla 20-dən çox şirkət öz iş və təcrübə imkanlarını Xəzər Universitetinin tələbə və məzunlarına elan etdilər. Bu sərgi sayəsində tələbələr təcrübə və iş imkanı, şirkətlər isə çox sayıda istedadlı, bilikli və enerjili kadrlarla təmin olunma şansı qazanmış oldular. Və hər iki tərəf - həm şirkətlər, həm də tələbələr bu işgüzar görüşdən məmənun qaldılar.























